1
Product Data
313AAV/JAV Plus 80x
4--Way Multipoise
Induced Combustion Gas Furnace
Input Capacities: 45,000 thru 135,000 Btuh, Series B/C
A10256
THE BRYANT Plus 80x GAS FURNACE

{Thermidistatt Control can be configured for multiple use and staging. It must be configured for each specific application.
}Dual Fuel thermostat is used with furnace and heat pump application.
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
313 EV A
Bryant Type Code
Gas Furnace, 4---Way
Multipoise, 80%
Fixed---Capacity
A
Variations
066 135
Series
A
B
A
Brand Name
A --- Common Unit
Electrical Supply
A = 110 to 125 Volts
Variations
JA
Model Code
A = Standard
J = Low NOx
Cooling Capacity
024 --- 800 CFM
048 --- 1600 CFM
060 --- 2000 CFM
Heating Size (Btuh)
045 --- 45,000
070 --- 70,000
090 --- 90,000
110 --- 110,000
135 --- 135,000
31
3A
A
V/
JA
V
9
AIR DELIVERY -- CFM (WITH FILTER)*
UNIT SIZE COLOR SPEED EXTERNAL STATIC PRESSURE (In. W.C.)
0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1
024045
Gray 5 1185 1145 1115 1075 1035 980 905 820 720 580